
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday, July 7, 2025 by 5:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: SW-2020-01-06-01 – 3171 N TOLEDO AVE CULVERT DESIGN 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE:    JUNE 24, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A OR C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Patrick Huycke City of Tulsa  918-596-9237 phuycke@cityoftulsa.org  
Brooke Caviness  City of Tulsa 918-596-9243 bcaviness@cityoftulsa.org  
Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Staci Cuccio WSB  918-638-2430 staci.cuccio@wsbeng.com  
Taylor Davis  Triangle Construction & Utility  918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Kioth Quiroz Crossland Heavy  918-438-2800 kquiroz@heavycontractors.com  
 Sherry Jacobs  Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net  
Aaron Wilcox BECCO Contractors  918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Tim Sullivan  Ellsworth Construction  918-446-1500 Tsullivan@ellsworthinc.com  
Skip Oxford  R & L Construction  918-404-1290 skip@rlconstructionllc.com  
Brent Green  Ira M. Green Construction  918-640-1890 brent@imgcapable.com  
Jason Lange  Utility Supply Co 918-370-1222 JL@utilitysupplycompany.com  
Darrel Moorman Daris Contractors  918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com  
Teresa Darger Timber Wolf  928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
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